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“Investec

Statement
Specialist Bank
«  Micron Precision 1996 Executive
= Pension Scheme
g C/O Brad Davis
g Pension Practitioner.com
s Daws House, 33-35 Daws Lane
s London Account Type Pension Cheque Account
& NW?74SD Account Number  549685/02P T Cheque
Currency GBP
06900 Statement Date 21 AUG 2014
Statement Number 13
IBAN Number GBO07IVES08606854968502
BIC Code IVESGB2L
Date Transaction details Debit Credit Balance
21 MAY BROUGHT FORWARD 6,705.11CR
05 JUN INTEREST 05-MAY-14 TO 05-JUN-14 0.25 6,705.36CR
11 JUN DIRECT CREDIT 834.00 7,539.36CR
MICRON P LTD
REF EXECUTIVE PENSION
11 JUN DIRECT CREDIT 675.00 8,214.36CR
MICRON P LTD
REF EXECUTIVE PENSION
16 JUN DIRECT CREDIT 834.00 9,048.36CR
MICRON P LTD
REF EXECUTIVE PENSION
16 JUN DIRECT CREDIT 675.00 9,723.36CR
MICRON P LTD
REF EXECUTIVE PENSION
23 JUN Online internal transfer 9,700.00 23.36CR
to 54968501P T Reserve
07 JUL INTEREST 05-JUN-14 TO 05-JUL-14 0.20 23.56CR
11 JUL DIRECT CREDIT 675.00 698.56CR
MICRON P LTD
REF EXECUTIVE PENSION
11 JUL DIRECT CREDIT 834.00 1,5632.56CR
MICRON P LTD
REF EXECUTIVE PENSION
15 JUL DIRECT CREDIT 675.00 2,207.56CR
MICRON P LTD
REF EXECUTIVE PENSION
15 JUL DIRECT CREDIT 834.00 3,041.56CR
MICRON P LTD
REF EXECUTIVE PENSION
05 AUG INTEREST 05-JUL-14 TO 05-AUG-14 0.10 3,041.66CR
11 AUG DIRECT CREDIT 675.00 3,716.66CR
MICRON P LTD
REF EXECUTIVE PENSION
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Micron Precision 1996 Executive
Pension Scheme

C/O Brad Davis

Pension Practitioner.com

Daws House, 33-35 Daws Lane
London

NW7 4SD Account Type Pension Cheque Account
Account Number  549685/02P T Cheque
Currency GBP
Statement Date 21 AUG 2014
Statement Number 13
IBAN Number GBO07IVES08606854968502
BIC Code IVESGB2L
Date Transaction details Debit Credit Balance
11 AUG DIRECT CREDIT 834.00 4,550.66CR
MICRON P LTD
REF EXECUTIVE PENSION
15 AUG DIRECT CREDIT 834.00 5,384.66CR
MICRON P LTD
REF EXECUTIVE PENSION
15 AUG DIRECT CREDIT 675.00 6,059.66CR
MICRON P LTD )
REF EXECUTIVE PENSION
6,059.66CR

21AUG CARRIED FORWARD
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